Most Popular Models Highlighted
SPEC SHEET
PX41-I
F
M
APPROVED
MADE IN
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL TRANSMITTER

6. Select Options and Agency Approvals
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples:
1.) PX41T1-100GI is a 100 psi Gage Pressure transmitter with a PT1H-10-6P Connector, and 4-20 mA output, $450+30 = $480.
Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
2.) PX41T0-1KSI-FM  is a 1,000 psi Sealed Gage pressure transmitter with a 10 ft cable, 4-20 mA output,and Factory Mutual approval for use
in Hazardous Locations, $450+30+150 = $630.
3.) PX41T0-015A10V  is a 15 psi Absolute Pressure transducer with a 10 ft cable, and a 0.5 to 10.5 Vdc output, $500.
4.) PX41T0-30K5V is a 30,000 psi Sealed Gage pressure transducer with a 10 ft cable, and a 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output, $450.
SERIES PRESSURE ELECTRICAL RANGE
PX41 PORT CONNECTION (PSI) UNITS OUTPUT OPTIONS
[  1  ] [  2  ]         [  3  ] [  4   ] [  5  ] [  6   ]